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Markus Born 
Mettler-Toledo GmbH  
Im Langacher 44 
Greifensee, Zurich 
8606 Switzerland 
 
Eric Bollerman 
Rice Lake Weighing Systems 
230 West Coleman Street 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
P. (920) 851-5130 
E. ebollerman@ricelake.com 
 
Brad Bowers 
Rice Lake Weighing Systems 
230 West Coleman Street 
Rice Lake, WI 54868  
P. (715) 234-9171 
E. bbowers@ricelake.com 
 
Kevin Chesnutwood 
NIST, Mass and Force Group  
100 Bureau Drive, MS 8222 
Gaithersburg, MD 20899 
P. (301) 975-6653 
E. kevin.chesnutwood@nist.gov 
 
Scott Davidson 
Mettler-Toledo, LLC  
1150 Dearborn Drive 
Worthington, OH 43085 
P. (614) 438-4387 
E. scott.davidson@mt.com 
 
Katya Delak 
NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 
100 Bureau Drive 
Gaithersburg, MD 20899  
P. (301) 975-2520 
E. katya.delak@nist.gov 
 
Jessica Ferree 
Mettler Toledo 
6600 Huntley Road 
Columbus, OH 43229 
P. (614) 365-0694 
E. jessica.ferree@mt.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Darrell Flocken 
National Conference on Weights and Measures  
1135 M Street, Suite 110 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
P. (614) 620-6134 
E. darrell.flocken@ncwm.net 
 
Alain Frenguelli 
Mettler-Toledo GmbH 
Im Langacher 44 
Greifensee, Zurich 
8606 Switzerland 
P. 0041796309177 
E. alain.frenguelli@mt.com 
 
Jeff Gibson 
8995 East Main Street 
Reynoldburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6423 
E. Jeffrey.gibson@agri.ohio.gov 
 
Andrew Gell 
FOSS North America 
6509 Flying Cloud Drive, Suite 130 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
P. (952) 974-9892 
E. agell@fossna.com 
 
Andrew Goddard 
Marel Ltd 
Wyncolls Road 
Colchester, CO4 9HW UK 
P. +447580290858 
E. Andrew.Goddard@marel.com 
 
Teri Gulke  
Advanced Flow Solutions  
1020A Noel Avenue  
Wheeling, IL 60090  
P.(224)441-1828  
E. tgulke@idexcorp.com 
 
Brandi Harder  
Rice Lake Weighing Systems  
230 West Coleman Street  
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
P. (715) 234-9171 
E. bharder@ricelake.com 
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Scott Henry 
Zebra Technologies  
2735 Brookside Drive 
Monroe, GA 30656 
P. (770) 800-1187 
E. scott.henry@zebra.com 
 
Jan Konijnenburg 
Strativia  
1827 East Moon Lake Drive 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
P. (715) 205-4423 
E. konijnenburg1969@gmail.com 
 
 
Robert Meadows 
Kansas Department of Agriculture  
1320 Research Park Drive  
Manhattan, KS 66502 
P. (785) 564-6681 
E. robert.meadows@ks.gov 
 
Vere Miller 
Mettler Toledo 
1150 Dearborn Drive 
Worthington, OH 43021 
P. (614) 937-5560 
E. vere.miller@mt.com 
 
Loren Minnich 
Kansas Department of Agriculture  
1320 Research Park Drive  
Manhattan, KS 66502 
P. (785) 209-2780 
E. loren.minnich@ks.gov 
 
Eric Morabito 
New York Department of Agriculture and Markets 
10B Airline Drive 
Albany, NY 12235 
P. (518) 457-3452 
E. eric.morabito@agriculture.ny.gov 
 
James Pettinato 
TechnipFMC 
1602 Wagner Avenue 
Erie, PA 16510 
P. (814) 898-5250 
E. james.pettinato@technipfmc.com 
 
 
 

John Rebant 
Precia Molen, NA 
2343 184th Road 
Sabetha, KS 66534 
P. (785) 284-2131 
E. john.rebant@preciamolen.com 
 
Peter Sirrico 
Thayer Scale / Hyer Ind., Inc. 
91 Schoosett St. 
P.O. Box 6699 
Pembroke, MA 02359 
P. (781) 826-8101 
E. psirrico@thayerscale.com 
 
Zacharias Tripoulas 
Maryland Department of Weights and Measures  
50 Harry South Truman Parkway 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
P. (410) 841-5790 
E. zacharias.tripoulas@maryland.gov 
 
Pascal Turgeon 
Measurement Canada 
151 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway 
Ottawa, Canada K1A OC9 
P. (613) 301-4488 
E. pascal.turgeon@canda.ca 
 
Eric Wechselberger 
Mettler Toledo 
6600 Huntley Road 
Columbus, OH 43229 
P. (614) 202-7254 
E. eric.wechselberger@mt.com 
 
Marc Wolff 
Mettler-Toledo GmbH  
Im Langacher 44 
Greifensee, Zurich 
8606 Switzerland 
P. +41 44 944 28 23 
E. marc.wolff@mt.com 
 
Kraig Wooddell 
Hobart Corporation 
401 West Market Street 
Troy, OH 45373 
P. (937) 332-2238 
E. kraig.wooddell@hobartcorp.com 
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